Ingrid Albuquerque
Federacao de Orientacao do Distrito

Federal

Course : Novato

Federacao de Orientacao do Distrito Federal

Distance : 3200m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:30:54 (28'24"/km)
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00:12:23
00:17:30
00:22:11
00:39:21
00:46:23
00:55:25
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01:11:40
01:16:14
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65m

12 Treino de Orientacao 2022
Poco Azul 12.2.2022

50'25"/km
22'10"/km
19'45"/km
15'27"/km
45'11"/km
25'51"/km
32'44"/km
50'42"/km
16'45"/km
27'21"/km
23'43"/km
28'12"/km
23'28"/km
15'08"/km

19/28 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:45:02
0:46:10
0:46:10

1. Gabriel Piquet
2. Cledenilce Nunes Da Silva
2. Mari Carvalho
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